

Achizitie produse de papetarie

I.D.: 64313044

Data publicarii: 14.12.21 Coduri CPV: 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 939,08 RON - 939,08 RON

Descriere: RECTOR BANDA BC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 2 CORECTOR CU PENSULA BC 7 2.94 20.59 3.91 3 pix BC 3 1.26 3.78 0.72 4 pix BC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 5 RADIERA BC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 6 ALONJE SET 1 6.30 6.30 1.20 7 MINE CREION ROTRING BC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 8 ETICHETE A4 AUTOCOLANTE BC 5 0.42 2.10 0.40 9 H XEROX A4 TOP 27 15.13 408.40 77.60 10 CAPSE 24/6 BC 8 1.68 13.45 2.55 11 FOLIE PROTECTOARE A4 TOP 3 12.61 37.82 7.18 12 pix BC 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 13 DISP DE PLATA CATRE CASIERIE BC 4 3.78 15.13 2.87 14 CHITANTIER AUTOCOPIATIV 3EX BC 16 5.88 94.12 17.88 15 DOSAR CARTON SINA BC 120 0.84 100.84 19.16 16 DOSAR PLASTIC DIVERSE CULORI BC 120 0.84 100.84 19.16 17 TUS STAMPILA BC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 18 pix BC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 19 pix BC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 20 pix BC 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 A ROTRING BC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 22 CAIET A4 100F ARC BUC 1 7.98 7.98 1.52 23 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM CUTIE 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 24 ACE CU GAMALIE BC 1 0.84 0.84 0.16 25 CLIPS BC 12 0.84 10.08 1.92 26 MARKER BC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 27 CAIET A4 BC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 28 CREION bc 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 29 EVIDENTIATOR DACO BC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 30 CONDICA PREZENTA BC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 31 PLIC C6 BC 100 0.13 12.61 2.3